Jodi Rees

Sheila Stark
Scott Stevenson
Katie Ann Stirling
Caiti Christensen
Kelsie Clawson

Cami Reed

Principal
Teacher
Chair
Parent
Parent
Parent

Parent

Community Council Members

2021-2022

jlrees@dsdmail.net

sstark@dsdmail.net

scott@pintop.net

ka.ponyexpress@gmail.com

caiti.christensen@gmail.com

clintoncutie8918@yahoo.com

Camilacel4@gmail.com

801-402-2550

801-402-2550

801-402-2550

801-402-2550

801-402-2550

801-402-2550

801-402-2550
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